General information about company

Scrip code 530239

NSE Symbol SUVEN

MSEI Symbol NOTLISTED
ISIN INE495B01038

Name of the company

SUVEN LIFE SCIENCES LIMITED

Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares
Type of report Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) 31-12-2020

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? | No No No No
> {\;Vhether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted En‘qty has any shares against which No No No No
depository receipts are issued?

5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise

6 No No
encumbered?

7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?

8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of Sharfholding Number of Voting Rights held in each class
Category No. of g:ir(tily Is\lll(;rgf Total nos. ?1?) ao?s(l)lfi:;);al of securities (1X)
Nos. Of fully paid ) . shares held | ,
Category | of shareholders | up equity up underlylng (VID = (calculated as No of Voting (XIV) Rights
) shareholder h held | €quity Depository per SCRR, Total as a
I (111) shares he h Receint IV)+HV)+ 1957) (VIIT .
1) (V) shares | Receipts V1) ) (VIID) al o % of
held | (VD) Asa % of X ass eg: 4551 Total (A+B+C)
V) (A+B+C2) egly
Promoter
(A) lfcromoter 6 76370000 76370000 | 60 76370000 76370000 |60
Group
(B) Public 78538 50912478 50912478 |40 50912478 50912478 |40
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(CDH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 78544 127282478 127282478 | 100 127282478 127282478 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of Shares
No. Of Shares | Shareholding, asa % | Locked in | Pledged or
No. Of No. of Underlying assuming full hares (XII) otherwise
Shares : ) ; shares encumbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding conversion of .
Underlying . . . o (XI1I) equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities ( ’
Outstanding . L held in
@ shareholder . Outstanding | securities and | as a percentage of A A _
convertible . . sa sa | dematerialized
(1D - Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of
securities Xi W Xi XD= (VID+(X) As a ° 00 00 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) arrants (Xi) | (XD=(VIDHX)Asa% | N | total | No. | total
(a) of (A+B+C2) (a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) ffr e 60 76370000
Group
(B) Public 40 50494847
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(ChH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2) Employee
Trusts
Total 100 126864847




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Shareholding | Number of Voting Rights held in each
of as a % of class of securities (IX)
No. Of total no. of
No. of Partly shares Total nos. shares
Category & Nos. Of fully paid | paid- underlvin shares held (calculated No of Voting (XIV) Rights Total
Sr. Name of the shareholders | up equity | up De osi}lo & (VI = as per asa %
Shareholders (I) | (IIT) shares held | equity Re({’ei s Y avyHV)+ S C‘;{R of
(IV) shares P (VI) ’ , Total
held (VD) 1957) (VIII) [Classeg: |Class Total Votin
V) Asa%of X cgy rights.
(A+B+C2) &
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
@8 Indian
Individuals/Hindu
(a) undivided Family 5 5000 5000 0 5000 5000 0
() égzc?ft;er 1 76365000 76365000 |60 76365000 76365000 |60
(S:;)(-ll;otal 6 76370000 76370000 | 60 76370000 76370000 | 60
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
lirrl:)lmoter 6 76370000 76370000 | 60 76370000 76370000 | 60
Group (A)=
(A)1)HA)
2
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 2 321666 321666 0.25 321666 321666 0.25
() ﬁqli:tlsqu Funds |3 531904 531904  |0.42 531904 531904  |0.42
©) Foreign Portfolio | ;5 1339398 1339398 | 1.05 1339398 1339398 | 1.05

Investors




) Financial 1 100 100 0 100 100 0
Institutions/
Banks
?};‘;'130‘“‘ 19 2193068 2193068 | 1.72 2193068 2193068 | 1.72
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 76564 36394443 36394443 | 28.59 36394443 36394443 |28.59
holding nominal
share capital up
to Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal |8 4428102 4428102 3.48 4428102 4428102 3.48
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
NBFCs registered
(b) with RBI 2 1200 1200 0 1200 1200 0
©) Any Other 1945 7895665 7895665 | 6.2 7895665 7895665 |62
(specify)
(S};l;b(;l;otal 78519 48719410 48719410 |[38.28 48719410 48719410 |[38.28
Total Public
Shareholding
(B)=(B)(1)+ 78538 50912478 50912478 |40 50912478 50912478 |40
B)(2)+(B)
(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total ( 78544 127282478 127282478 | 100 127282478 127282478 | 100
A+B+C2)
Total
(A+B+C) 78544 127282478 127282478 | 100 127282478 127282478 | 100




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Number of
Number of Slh eges q
No. Of No. Of Shares Lockedin P E e
: No. of TS Shareholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise
Shares Underlying . . encumbered | Number of
. Shares . assuming full conversion of .
Underlying Underlying Outstanding convertible securities ( as a (XII) equity shares
St Outstanding Outstanding convertible percentage of diluted share held in
convertible Wi securities and . - Asa Asa | dematerialized
. arrants capital) (XI)= (VI)H(X) As % of % of
securities Xi No. Of Warrants % of (A+B+C2 form (XIV)
(X) (Xi) (Xi) (a) a % of ( ) No. | total | No. | total
(a) | Shares | (a) | Shares
held held
(b) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
)] Indian
(a) 0 5000
(d) 60 76365000
flu)b'TOtal (A) 60 76370000
2 Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter 60 76370000
and Promoter
Group (A)=
AMD+A)2)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) 0.25 303666
() 0.42 531904
(e) 1.05 1339398
® 0 100




Sub-Total (B) 1.72 2175068
@)
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 28.59 36007012
(a(ii)) 3.48 4428102
(b) 0 1200
(e) 6.2 7883465
Sub-Total (B) 38.28 48319779
(©))
Total Public
Shareholding

40 50494847
B)=(B)(1)+
(B)(2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
A+BIC2) 100 126864847
Total (A+B+C 100 126864847

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

VENKATESWARLU
JASTI

SUDHARANI
JASTI

KALYANI
JASTI

SIRISHA
JASTI

MADHAVI
JASTI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

ACEPJ1919K

ACPPJ5653F

AEIPJ9325H

AEIPJ9327F

AEIPJ9328L

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

5000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

5000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

5000

Class eg:y

Total

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

5000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1000

1000

1000

1000

1000

5000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter

Promoter

Promoter
Group

Promoter
Group

Promoter Group




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Bodies Corporate

Click here to go
back

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

JASTI PROPERTY AND EQUITY HOLDINGS PRIVATE LIMITED
(initscapacityassoletrusteeofJastiFamilyTrust)

PAN (II)

AACTJO0709R

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (1)

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

76365000

76365000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

76365000

76365000

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

60

60

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

76365000

76365000

Class eg:y

Total

76365000

76365000

Total as a % of

60

60




Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

60

60

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

76365000

76365000

Reason for not providing PAN




Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No. 1

Name of the .

Shareholders (I) SANJAY KATKAR Click here to go back
PAN (II) AEHPK3424K Total

No. of fully paid

up equity shares 1630223 1630223

held (IV)

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+ | 1630223 1630223
(V)+ (VD)

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated 1.28
as per SCRR, ’
1957) (VIID) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

1.28

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 1630223 1630223

Class eg:y

Total 1630223 1630223

Total as a % of

Total Voting rights 1.28 1.28

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)




No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+H(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

1.28

1.28

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

1630223

1630223

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

3

4

5

6

Category

Foreign
Nationals

Trusts

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Bodies
Corporate

Clearing
Members

IEPF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

More than 1 percentage of
shareholding

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (1)

RAMBABU
CHIRUMAMILLA

PAN (II)

AHYPC9153F

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1426

1

311

205

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

62000

1215

4228312

2221840

1752526

1667533

184079

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD)

62000

1215

4228312

2221840

1752526

1667533

184079

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

0.05

3.32

1.75

1.38

1.31

0.14

Number of Voting Rights held in each class o

f securities (IX)

Class eg: X

62000

1215

4228312

2221840

1752526

1667533

184079

Class egy

Total

62000

1215

4228312

2221840

1752526

1667533

184079




Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

0.05

3.32

1.75

1.38

1.31

0.14

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

0.05

3.32

1.75

1.38

1.31

0.14

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

62000

1215

4218112

2221840

1750526

1667533

184079

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

Click here to go back

PAN (II)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1945

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

7895665

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = IV)+
W)+ (VD

7895665

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

6.2

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X 7895665
Class eg:y
Total 7895665

Total as a % of

6.2




Total Voting rights

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)

(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

6.2

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

7883465

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: Date
. crea
Whether by virtue of:
;?S&Oft Nationality Ililzz)ssglort Nationality - acqt
‘ (Applicable : (Applicable Rights on Exerci of
case of . . ) case of . . ) distributable | E - XErcise sign
Name |PAN Nationality | in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Voting 1stributable | Exercise | o
a Any other a Anv other | Shares | . dividend or | of .. bene
y y ht ficant | .
foreign . foreign ‘ rights h | | significant | o,
. is selected) . is selected) any other contro il
national national distribution influence
JASTI
PROPERTY
SUBBA AND
RAO AQUPJ8771F India EQUITY AADCIJ4532G India 60 60 Yes Yes 11-0:
JASTI HOLDINGS
PRIVATE
LIMITED
Total: | 60 60 0




